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Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Attendee List        
Project: 2022-008961 Master Contract for General Contracting Services UHDS, MU & SEC 
Project Manager:  Patrick Robinson 
 

Name Patrick Robinson Email Patrick.robinson@oregonstate.edu 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company OSU UHDS Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Brooke Davison Email constructioncontracts@oregonstate.edu 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company OSU CCA Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Zach Langhans Email zachl@eaglemountain.co 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Eagle Mountain Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Tanner Perrine Email Tanner.perrine@lewisbuilds.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Lease Crutcher Lewis Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Rosanna Williamson Email rosanna@builtbypandc.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company P&C Construction Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Blaine Pincock Email blaine.pincock@fortisconstruction.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Fortis Construction Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Phil Luna Email phil@lunadesignandconstruction.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Luna Design & Construction  Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 
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Name Cody Timmins Email Cody@gbcconstruct.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company GBC Construction Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Alexis Ho Email alexis@fortisconstruction.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Fortis Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 
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